
Deconectari programate Balti - 28.08.2023-03.09.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-08-28
08:00:00

2023-08-28
12:00:00

BALTI: KONEV 38 PT421BL12F30
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2023-08-28
08:00:00

2023-08-28
12:00:00

BALTI: KONEV 40 PT421BL12F26
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2023-08-28
08:00:00

2023-08-28
12:00:00

-- PT429BL2 Reparatia curente
PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-28
08:30:00

2023-08-28
16:00:00

BALTI: DUBINOVSKI
ACAD.:49;50;51;52;53;55;56;57;58;59;60;61;62;63;64;65;66;67;6
9;71;72;73;74;75;76;78;80 MATEEVICI:13
NITULENCO:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;
23;26;27;29;31 IZVOARELOR:36

PT406RT2F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-28
12:30:00

2023-08-28
16:00:00

BALTI: CIARUPIN:5;5?, DECEBAL:125;125A;125V,
CIARUPIN:5;5A

PT125CET4 Reparatia curente
PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-29
08:00:00

2023-08-29
16:00:00

-- PT864ST11 Reparatia curente
PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-29
08:00:00

2023-08-29
16:00:00

-- PT886ST11 Reparatia curente
PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-29
08:00:00

2023-08-29
12:00:00

BALTI: DECEBAL 136/A PT421BL12F25
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2023-08-29
08:00:00

2023-08-29
12:00:00

BALTI: DECEBAL 136/B PT344BL34F22
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2023-08-29
08:30:00

2023-08-29
16:00:00

BALTI:
SMOLEAN:17;19;21;23;25;27;29;31;33;35;37;41;43;45;49;53;57

PT423BL20F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-08-30
08:00:00

2023-08-30
16:00:00

S.HILIUTI PT890RE2F2 Reparatia curente
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-08-30
08:00:00

2023-08-30
12:00:00

BALTI: STEFAN CEL MARE:6/1;6/2;6/3, STRII:1A;1B;3,
LARISA:2;4;6;8;10

PT314C32 Reparatia curente
PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-08-30
08:00:00

2023-08-30
12:00:00

BALTI: KONEV 34 PT344BL34F5
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2023-08-30
08:00:00

2023-08-30
12:00:00

BALTI: KONEV 34 PT344BL34F11
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2023-08-30
08:00:00

2023-08-30
12:00:00

BALTI: KONEV 36 PT344BL34F8
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2023-09-01
08:00:00

2023-09-01
12:00:00

BALTI: KONEV 34/2 PT344BL34F7
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2023-09-01
08:00:00

2023-09-01
12:00:00

BALTI: ALEXAN. CEL BUN 5/A PT344BL34F20
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ


